FEED VERIFICATION AND CERTIFICATION LIBRARY

DDGS
Company Contact China
ABE South Dakota, LLC Contact: Ty Weisendanger Initial —
38469 133" Street Phone: 763.226.2717 March
Aberdeen, SD 57401 ty.weisendanger@advancedbioe 2014
nergy.com
ABE South Dakota, LLC Contact: Ty Weisendanger Initial —
694 West Park Ave, NW Phone: 763.226.2717 March
Huron, SD 57350 ty.weisendanger@advancedbioe 2014
nergy.com
Abengoa Bioenergy of lllinois, LLC Contact: David Henderson Initial —
395 Bissell Street Phone: 618.451.4420 March
Madison, IL 62060 david.hernderson@bioenergy.ab 2014
engoa.com
Abengoa Bioenergy of Indiana, LLC Contact: Darrell Sanford Initial —
8999 West Franklin Road Phone: 812.985.4032 March
Mount Vernon, IN 47620 darrell.sanford@bioenergy.abeng 2014
oa.com
Abengoa Bioenergy Company, LLC Contact: Mitch Stuhr Initial —
1414 Road O Phone: 402.362.2285 March
York, NE 68467 Mitch.stuhr@bioenergy.abengoa. 2014
com
Aberdeen Energy Contact: Peter Bullene Initial —
13435 870" Avenue Phone: 605.753.1957 February
Mina, SD 57451 pete@glaciallakesenergy.com 2014
Absolute Energy, LLC Contact: Tyler Schwarck Initial —
1372 State Line Road Phone: 641.326.2220 February
St. Ansgar, |IA 50472 tyler.schwarck@absenergy.org 2014
Ace Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mary Nitz Initial —
815 W. Maple Street Phone: 715.644.2909 February
Stanley, W1 54768 mnitz@aceethanol.com 2014
ADM Corn Processing Contact: Eric Fasnacht Initial —
1350 Waconia Ave. SW Phone: 319.398.0600 March
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 eric.fasnacht@adm.com 2014
ADM Corn Processing Contact: Mark Reznik Initial —
1 Edmund St. Phone: 309.673.7828 March
Peoria, IL 61602 mark.reznik@adm.com 2014
ADM Corn Processing Contact: Steve Dawald Initial —
3000 E. 8" Street Phone: 402.564.6353 March
Columbus, NE 68601 steve.dewald@adm.com 2014
Agra Resources COOP Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Glenville Phone: 605.965.6214 March
15300 - 780" Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014

Albert Lea, MN 56007
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Al-Corn Clean Fuel Contact: Chad Miller Initial —
797 5" Street Phone: 507.681.7104 March
Claremont, MN 55924 cmiller@al-corn.com 2014
Alltech, Inc. Contact: Erin Kennedy Initial —
3031 Catnip Hill Pike Phone: 859.881.2235 February
Nicholasville, KY 40356 ekennedy@alltech.com 2014
Alltech, Inc. Contact: Erin Kennedy Initial —
223 Progress Road Phone: 859.881.2235 February
Springfield, KY 40069 ekennedy@alltech.com 2014
Badger State Ethanol, LLC Contact: Erik Huschitt Initial —
820 West 17" Street Phone: 608.329.3900 March
Monroe, WI 53566 ehuschitt@badgerstateethanol.c 2014
om
Big River Resources — Boyceville, LLC Contact: Jim Hall Initial —
N10185 370" Street Phone: 319.753.1100 March
Boyceville, WI 54725 jim.hall@bigriverresources.com 2014
Big River Resources — Galva, LLC Contact: Jim Hall Initial —
1100 SE 2" Street Phone: 319.753.1100 March
Galva, IL 61434 jim.hall@bigriverresources.com 2014
Big River Resources — West Burlington, LLC | Contact: Jim Hall Initial —
15210 103" Street Phone: 319.753.1100 March
West Burlington, IA 52655 jim.hall@bigriverresources.com 2014
Big River United Energy, LLC Contact: Jim Hall Initial —
3294 Vine Road Phone: 319.753.1100 March
Dyersville, IA 52040 jim.hall@bigriverresources.com 2014
Blue Flint Ethanol, LLC Contact: David Spickler Initial —
2841 3" Street, SW. Phone: 701.442.7505 March
Underwood, ND 58576 dspickler@midwestagenergy.co 2014
m
Carbon Green BioEnergy, LLC Contact: Gabe Corey Initial —
7795 Saddlebag Lake Rd. Phone: 616.374.3620 March
Lake Odessa, M| 48849 gcorey@cgbioenergy.com 2014
Cardinal Ethanol, LLC Contact: Jeffrey L. Painter Initial —
1554 N, 600 E Phone: 765.964.3137 March
Union City, IN 47390 jpainter@cardinalethanol.com 2014
Center Ethanol Company, LLC Contact: George Zollner Initial —
231 Monsanto Avenue Phone: 618.874.7128 February
Sauget, IL 62201 gzollner@centerethanol.com 2014
Central Mn Ethanol Co-op Contact: Dana Persson Initial —
17936 Heron Road Phone: 320.632.1614 March
Little Falls, MN 56354 dpersson@cm-ec.com 2014



mailto:cmiller@al-corn.com
mailto:ekennedy@alltech.com
mailto:ekennedy@alltech.com
mailto:ehuschitt@badgerstateethanol.com
mailto:ehuschitt@badgerstateethanol.com
mailto:jim.hall@bigriverresources.com
mailto:jim.hall@bigriverresources.com
mailto:jim.hall@bigriverresources.com
mailto:jim.hall@bigriverresources.com
mailto:dspickler@midwestagenergy.com
mailto:dspickler@midwestagenergy.com
mailto:gcorey@cgbioenergy.com
mailto:jpainter@cardinalethanol.com
mailto:gzollner@centerethanol.com
mailto:dpersson@cm-ec.com

CIE, LLC Contact: Ryan Smith Initial —
2955 W Delphi Pike Phone: 765.384.4001 March
Marion, IN 46952 rsmith@cie.us 2014
Chippewa Valley Ethanol Company Contact: Chad Friese Initial —
270 20" Street NW Phone: 320.843.1248 March
Benson, MN 58215 cfriese@cvec.com 2014
Commonwealth Agri-Energy, LLC Contact: Mick Henderson Initial —
P.O. Box 766 Phone: 270.475.4415 March
4895 Pembroke Road mhenderson@kyethanol.com 2014
Hopkinsville, KY 42241
Corn Plus Coop Contact: Mike Gustafson Initial —
711 6™ Avenue, SE. Phone: 507.893.4747 March
Winnebago, MN 56098 mgustafson@cornplusethanol.co 2014
m
Dakota Ethanol, LLC Contact: Paul Geraets Initial —
P.O. Box 100 Phone: 605.483.2676 March
Wentworth, SD 57075 pgeraets@dakotaethanol.com 2014
DENCO I, LLC Contact: Mick Miller Initial —
227 South County Road 22 Phone: 320.585.7901 March
Morris, MN 56267 mick.miller@energetixllc.com 2014
Didion Ethanol, LLC Contact: Dale Drachenberg Initial —
501 South Williams Street Phone: 920.348.6816 March
Cambria, WI 53923 ddrachenberg@didionmilling.co 2014
m
Ethanol2000, LLP Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery - Bingham Lake Phone: 605.965.6214 March
40212 - 510" Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Bingham Lake, MN 56118
Fostoria Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Fostoria Phone: 605.965.6214 March
2111 Sandusky Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Fostoria, OH 44830
Fox River Valley Ethanol, LLC Contact: Jim Stewart Initial —
4995 State Road 91 Phone: 920.230.3835 March
Oshkosh, W1 54904 jstewart@frvethanol.com 2014
Frontier Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Gowrie Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1562 — 320" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Gowrie, IA 50543
Glacial Lakes Energy Contact: Peter Bullene Initial —
301 20" Avenue, SE. Phone: 605.753.1957 February
Watertown, SD 57201 pete@glaciallakesenergy.com 2014
Granite Falls Energy, LLC Contact: Robin Spaude Initial —
15045 Highway 23 SE. Phone: 320.564.3100 March
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Granite Falls, MN 56241-0216 rspaude@granitefallsenergy.com 2014
Great Plains Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Chancellor Phone: 605.965.6214 March
27716 — 462™ Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Chancellor, SD 57015
Golden Grain Energy LLC Contact: David Innes Initial —
1822 43™ Street SW. Phone: 641.423.8525 March
Mason City, 1A 50401 dinnes@ggecorn.com 2014
Guardian Energy Contact: Mike Santo Initial —
4745 380™ Ave. Phone: 507.234.5008 March
Janesville, MN 56048 msanto@guardianner.com 2014
Guardian Lima, LLC Contact: Vince Jolly Initial —
2485 Houx Parkway Phone: 567.940.9524 March
Lima, OH 45804 vince.jolly@guardianlima.com 2014
Heartland Corn Products Contact: Scott Blumhoefer Initial —
53331 Highway 19 East Phone: 507.647.5000 March
Winthrop, MN 55396 scottb@heartlandcorn.com 2014
Heron Lake BioEnergy, LLC Contact: Brent Pavelko Initial —
91246 390" Avenue Phone: 507.793.0077 March
Heron Lake, MN 56137 brentp@heronlakebioenergy.co 2014
m
Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC Contact: Kevin Howes Initial —
2779 lowa Hwy 24 Phone: 563.238.5555 March
Lawler, IA 52154 khowes@etoh.us 2014
Horizon Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Jewell Phone: 605.965.6214 March
2601 — 320" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Jewell, IA 50130
lllinois Corn Processing, LLC Contact: Matt Keech Initial —
1301 South Front Street Phone: 309.478.4426 March
P.O. Box 1069 matt.keech@ilcorn.com 2014
Pekin, IL61555-1069
lllinois River Energy, LLC Contact: Dale Jackson Initial —
1900 Stewart Road Phone: 815.561.0650 March
Rochelle, lllinois 61068 djackson@illinoisriverenergy.com 2014
lowa Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Hanlontown Phone: 605.965.6214 March
3638 Fir Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
P.O. Box 135
Hanlontown, IA 50444
James Valley Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Groton Phone: 605.965.6214 March
40425 — 133" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
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Groton, SD 57445

Lincolnland Agri-Energy, LLC Contact: Eric Mosbey Initial —
10406 N 1725™ Street Phone: 618.586.2321 March
Palestine, IL 62451 ejmosbey@lincolnlandagrienergy 2014
.com
Louis Dreyfus Elkhorn Valley Ethanol, LLC Contact: Allen Sievertsen Initial —
3002 North Victory Road Phone: 402.844.2680 March
Norfolk, NE 68701 allen.sievertsen@ldcom.com 2014
Louis Dreyfus Grand Junction, LLC Contact: Mitchell Hansen Initial —
1149 U Avenue Phone: 515.738.2827 March
Grand Junction, IA 50107 mitchell.hansen@Ildcom.com 2014
LSCP, LLLP Contact: Steve Roe Initial —
4808 F Avenue Phone: 712.376.2800 February
Marcus, IA 51035 steve.roe@littlesiouxcornprocess 2014
ors.com
Marion Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Marion Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1660 Hillman-Ford Road mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Marion, OH 43302
Marquis Energy — Wisconsin, LLC Contact: Marcus Throneburg Initial —
N9585 State Highway 80 Phone: 815.925.7300 February
Necedah, WI 54646 marcusthroneburg@marguisener 2014
gy.com
Marquis Energy, LLC Contact: Marcus Throneburg Initial —
11953 Prairie Industrial Parkway Phone: 815.925.7300 February
Hennepin, IL 61327 marcusthroneburg@marguisener 2014
gy.com
Marysville Ethanol, LLC Contact: Alan Thrush Initial —
2510 Busha Hwy Phone: 517.899.8667 March
Marysville, MI 48040 athrush@marysvilleethanol.com 2014
Michigan Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Caro Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1551 Empire Drive mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Caro, M1 48723
Missouri Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Laddonia Phone: 605.965.6214 March
809 North Pine/6158 Hwy. 54 mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Laddonia, MO 63352
North East Missouri Grain, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Macon Phone: 605.965.6214 March
30211 Major Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Macon, MO 63552
North Manchester Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — North Manchester Phone: 605.965.6214 March
868 East, 800 North mark.daugs@poet.com 2014

North Manchester, IN 46962
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Northern Lights Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Big Stone Phone: 605.965.6214 March
48416 — 144" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
P.O. Box 356

Big Stone, SD 57216

Northstar Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Lake Crystal Phone: 605.965.6214 March
19200 — 499" Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Lake Crystal, MN 56055

NuGen Energy, LLC Contact: Aaron Riedell Initial —
27283 447" Ave. Phone: 605.648.2100 March
Marion, SD 57043 ariedell@nugenmarion.com 2014
One Earth Energy, LLC Contact: Steven Kelly Initial —
202 North Jordan Drive Phone: 217.784.5321 March
Gibson City, IL 60936 spk@oneearthenergy.com 2014
Otter Creek Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Ashton Phone: 605.965.6214 March
4970 — 260" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Ashton, IA 51232

Patriot Renewable Fuels, LLC Contact: Pat Ball Initial —
101 Patriot Way Phone: 309.935.5700 March
Annawan, IL 61234 pball@patriotethanol.com 2014
Pennsylvania Grain Processors, LLC Contact: Eric Meeuwsen Initial —
250 Technology Drive Phone: 616.748.1827 April 2014
Clearfield, PA 16830 ericm@zfsinc.com

Pinnacle Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Corning Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1680 Brooks Road mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Corning, IA 50841

Plymouth Energy Contact: Brian Hermelbracht Initial —
22234 K42 Phone: 712.938.2373 March
Merrill, IA 51038 brian@plymouth-energy.com 2014
Poet Biorefinery Cloverdale, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
2265 E. County Road 800 South Phone: 605.965.6214 March
Cloverdale, IN 46120 mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Prairie Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Mitchell Phone: 605.965.6214 March
40509 — 247" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Mitchell, SD 57301

Premier Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Portland Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1542 South, 200 West mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
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Portland, IN 47371

Procorn, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Preston Phone: 605.965.6214 March
701 Industrial Drive North mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
P.O. Box 440
Preston, MN 55965
Quad Country Corn Processors Contact: Rick Heaton Initial —
6059 159" Street Phone: 712.282.4350 March
Galva, IA 51020 rickh@quad-county.com 2014
Sioux River Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Hudson Phone: 605.965.6214 March
29619 Spur Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
P.O. Box 439
Hudson, SD 57034
Southwest lowa Renewable Energy Contact: Brian Cahill Initial —
10868 189" Street Phone: 712.366.0392 March
Council Bluffs, IA 51503 brian.cahill@sireethanol.com 2014
Summit Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Leipsic Phone: 605.965.6214 March
3875 State Route 65 mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Leipsic, OH 45856
Tall Corn Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Coon Rapids Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1015 Grant Avenue mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Coon Rapids, IA 50058
Tharaldson Ethanol Plant Contact: Keith Finney Initial —
3549 153" Avenue, SE. Phone: 701.347.3311 March
Casselton, ND 58012 kfinney@tharaldsonethanol.com 2014
Three Rivers Energy Contact: Erik Chaffer Initial —
18137 Country Road 271 Phone: 740.623.3070 March
Coshocton, OH 43812 erik.chaffer@threeriversenergylic 2014
.com
Voyager Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery — Emmetsburg Phone: 605.965.6214 March
4724 — 380" Street mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
P.O.Box 318
Emmetsburg, IA 50536
Ultimate Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery-Alexandria Phone: 605.965.6214 March
13179 N. 100 East mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
Alexandria, IN 46001
United Ethanol, LLC Contact: Mark Daugs Initial —
dba Poet Biorefinery Phone: 605.965.6214 March
1250 Chicago Street Mark.daugs@poet.com 2014
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Milton, WI 53563

United Wisconsin Grain Producers, LLC Contact: Dan Wegner Initial —
W1231 Tessmann Drive Phone: 920.348.5016 February
Friesland, W1 53935 dwegner@uwgp.com 2014
Western New York Energy, LLC Contact: Timothy Winters Initial —
4141 Bates Road Phone: 585.798.9693 March
Medina, NY 14103 twinters@wnyenergy.com 2014



mailto:dwegner@uwgp.com
mailto:twinters@wnyenergy.com

